Sprengimot Odins
Akureyri, 14 - 15/9/2024

Event 17
14/09/2024 - 16:10

Women, 200m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
12 years and younger

Katrin Birta Birkisdottir

Eva Soley Aronsdottir

Lovisa Austfjord Stefansdottir
Margret Brynja Steingrimsdottir
Astros Lea Thorvaldsdottir
Viktoria Guseva

Arndis Margret Magnusdottir
Elisabet Steinunn Andradottir
Gudrun Elisa Tomasdottir
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13 - 14 years

1. Isabella Johannsdottir

2. Fridrika Sif Agustsdottir

3. Hrafnhildur Lea Karlsdottir
15 years and older

1. Birna Run Jonsdottir

YB

12
12
12
12
13
12
12
13
12

10
10
10

09

Time Pts

Sunc2:40.39(325n
Sunc2:44.99(298n
Sunc2:45.69(295n
Umf 2:51.05ir268
Sunc2:54.24(253n
Sunc2:55.11(249n
Sunc2:55.13(249n
Umf .3:26.79ir151
Umf 4:10.23in85

Sunc2:32.91(375n
Sunc2:35.60(356n
Umf .3:06.58ir206

Umf 2:33.24i1373

50m

37.21
38.62
38.15
40.95
40.55
39.24
40.58
46.58
56.54

36.13
36.07
42.05

35.03

100m

41.31
42.66
41.79
44.49
44.79
43.99
45.08
54.15
1:05.70

39.82
40.16
48.55

39.68

150m

41.76
43.29
43.67
42.99
46.10
48.06
46.05
53.32
1:08.29

39.73
40.40
49.44

40.26

200m

40.11
40.42
42.08
42.62
42.80
43.82
43.42
52.74
59.70

37.23
38.97
46.54

38.27

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to Sundfélagid Odinn
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